
P

P

 

 

 

VOR RWY 22

VOR RWY 22

(CVN)

(CVN)

242
°

112.2  TXO

Chan 59

TEXICO

IF/IAF

062
°

242
°

CLOVIS, NEW MEXICO AL-5144 (FAA)

34°26'N-103°05'W

CLOVIS, NEW MEXICO

Cannon AFB

242°

APP CRS
VORTAC  TXO

112.2

Chan 59
4214

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 7200

4216

135.375
CANNON APP CON

118.425  352.1
CLNC DEL

119.0 (CTAF)122.8
UNICOM

VORTAC

TXO

DCBACATEGORY

6000

6000
14000

5700

062°

242°

Holding Pattern

One Minute

TXO

2 NM 7.3 NM

5040

242
°

S-22

CIRCLING

4600-1 386 (400-1   )

4700-112

484 (500-1   )1
2 604 (700-2)

4820-2
464 (500-1)4680-1

386 (400-1)4600-1

4214ELEV TDZE4216

242°

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec 1:311:492:163:014:32

FAF to MAP 4.5 NM
1
8

1
8

4700

C

10.8

TXO

1.1 NM 1.4 NM

to 6000 direct TXO VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4700 then climbing right turn 

Circling NA to Rwys 8 and 26. 
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